
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

63 

40A 

71 

13 

79 

13A 

77 

3 

5 

122 

Name 

Randall Green 

Robert Bodin 

Daniel Becker 

Andrew McLean 

Scott Fraser 

Thomas Phelan 

Alex Fraser 

Gregory Hibbs 

Mitchell Hibbs 

Leo Basile 

Class 

5FM 

2FB 

2CF 

1FP 

1FP 

3CP 

1FP 

2FF 

2FF 

1FC 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

1:44.770 

1:49.715 

1:49.861 

1:49.894 

1:59.276 

1:57.077 

1:48.868 

Year 

1963 

1969 

1977 

1958 

1958 

1967 

1972 

1972 

1969 

1965 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23B 

Brabham BT29 

Crossle 32F 

Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Datsun SRL 311 

MG Midget 

Merlyn 20A 

Merlyn MK-11a 

Cooper T75 

Engine 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1275 

1275 

2000 

1600 

1600 

997 

Hometown 

Boca Raton FL 

Stuart FL 

Hopkinsville KY 

Peachtree Cor GA 

Woodstock GA 

Hendersonville NC 

Woodstock GA 

Tyler TX 

Austin TX 

Arthurdale WV 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#63 - Transponder failure after first passsing, manually scored, lap times not validated 

Printed: 11/22/2020 2:00:54 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.701 

Avg. Speed 

35.329 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.770 

Best Speed 

87.277 

Best Lap by 

40A - Robert Bodin 

SVRA Road Atlanta Grand Prix 

Group  1 2 3 4 

Group 1 2 3 4 Race 2 

Race started at 13:26:52 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

11/22/2020 01:20 PM 


